

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1226

Datum: 03-01-2023

Simon Debackere

De Stuerstraat 26

8900 Ieper

0474/475683

info@simondebackere.be

Leverbon : 1309

Datum : 03-01-2023

Order: 2021		Ref: Wittouck Zonnebeke						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
2021-16328	4.52	Lm	4.52	m	kobe twist 1 (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	110.18 €
			4.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	92.66€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	15.82€	
2021-16329	7.44	Lm	7.44	m	kobe twist 1 (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	181.96 €
			7.44	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	152.52€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			7.44	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	26.04€	
2021-16330	4.52	Lm	4.52	m	kobe twist 1 (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	110.18 €
			4.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	92.66€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	15.82€	
2021-16331	4.52	Lm	4.52	m	eijffinger nicosia extra 7005-9 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	225.34 €
			5.64	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	58.66€	
			4.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	149.16€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	15.82€	
2021-16332	7.44	Lm	7.44	m	eijffinger nicosia extra 7005-9 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	363.26 €
			8.49	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	88.30€	
			7.44	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	245.52€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			7.44	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	26.04€	
2021-16333	13.36	Lm	13.36	m	eijffinger nicosia extra 7005-9 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	639.90 €
			14.15	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	147.16€	
			13.36	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	440.88€	
			6	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	5.10€	
			13.36	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	46.76€	
2021-16334	2.92	Lm	2.92	m	eijffinger nicosia extra 7005-9 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	160.73 €
			8.46	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	52.45€	
			2.92	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	96.36€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.92	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	10.22€	
2021-16335	3.00	Pand	8.79	m	ariside warwick lama 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	194.80 €
			8.79	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	54.50€	
			3	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	41.20€	123.60€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3	Pand	Opbinden	5.00€	15.00€	
Subtotaal voor order 2021 : 1986.35 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1986.35 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1226

Datum: 03-01-2023

Simon Debackere

De Stuerstraat 26

8900 Ieper

0474/475683

info@simondebackere.be

Leverbon : 1309

Datum : 03-01-2023

Order: 2021		Ref: Wittouck Zonnebeke						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
2021-16328	4.52	Lm	4.52	m	kobe twist 1 (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	110.18 €
			4.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	92.66€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	15.82€	
2021-16329	7.44	Lm	7.44	m	kobe twist 1 (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	181.96 €
			7.44	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	152.52€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			7.44	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	26.04€	
2021-16330	4.52	Lm	4.52	m	kobe twist 1 (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	110.18 €
			4.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	92.66€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	15.82€	
2021-16331	4.52	Lm	4.52	m	eijffinger nicosia extra 7005-9 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	225.34 €
			5.64	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	58.66€	
			4.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	149.16€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	15.82€	
2021-16332	7.44	Lm	7.44	m	eijffinger nicosia extra 7005-9 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	363.26 €
			8.49	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	88.30€	
			7.44	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	245.52€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			7.44	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	26.04€	
2021-16333	13.36	Lm	13.36	m	eijffinger nicosia extra 7005-9 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	639.90 €
			14.15	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	147.16€	
			13.36	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	440.88€	
			6	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	5.10€	
			13.36	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	46.76€	
2021-16334	2.92	Lm	2.92	m	eijffinger nicosia extra 7005-9 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	160.73 €
			8.46	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	52.45€	
			2.92	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	96.36€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.92	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	10.22€	
2021-16335	3.00	Pand	8.79	m	ariside warwick lama 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	194.80 €
			8.79	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	54.50€	
			3	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	41.20€	123.60€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3	Pand	Opbinden	5.00€	15.00€	
Subtotaal voor order 2021 : 1986.35 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1986.35 €